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NOBODY IN THE WORLD SELLS
MORE REAL ESTATE THAN RE/MAX®

108 ACREAGE W/TWO 
HOMES & VIEWS 

Two homes, two titles 
of 10.03 acres w/
southwest exp. & 180 
degree view of 2 lakes 
& valley. Main home of 
1,600 sq. ft. on 2.97 
acres & is meticulously 
maintained w/3 bdrms 
2 bathrooms, family rm, 
open post & beam fl oor plan for the kitchen, eating area & living rm with a view & a 
unique split rock f/p. Large wrap around deck to enjoy your property & the view. 2nd 
home of 1,100 sq. ft. w/2 bdrms & 1 bath on 7.07 acres is an excellent mortgage 
helper. Large shop, room for a horse or 2 w/fencing. Privacy 10 min. to 100 Mile 
House. 108 Mile Ranch. Louise Cleverley. $499,900 MLS# N237731

BEST BUY IN THE 
INTERLAKES AREA!

Offered at $130,000 - 
below 2014 assessed 
value! Check out this 
meticulously main-
tained log frame home 
with 3bdr/3bath on 
park like 5 acre prop-
erty. Open spacious 
design, huge detached 
2-car garage with workshop area. Bonus: property does have driveway easement 
to Sheridan Lake waterfront access. Only 3 min. to the Interlakes Service Centre.
Sheridan Lake. Martin Scherrer
$299,900 MLS# N223650

WATERFRONT, 
DIRECT HWY 97 

EXPOSURE
– MOTEL W/RV SITES
Waterfront 11 unit 
motel with 4 RV sites 
located in the town of 
Lac la Hache.  Mo-
tel had a new roof in 
2007.  Residence had 
a new roof in approximately 2005.  New doors and windows in 2000.  This is a 
perfect family run business with 3 bedroom living quarters.  Heated with natural 
gas water boiler.  Picnic tables, fi re pits and a one piece dock near the water’s 
edge.  Lac la Hache is a very popular year-round recreation lake. Must have an 
appointment with a realtor to view. Lac la Hache. Pat Ford.
$599,000 MLS# N4506833

BRIDGE LAKE HOME 
ON ACREAGE

W/ 60’ X 36’ SHOP
Nicely updated year-
round home or rec-
reational get away on 
beautiful Bridge Lake. 
Over 1900 sq ft of 
living space with 3 
bedrooms, open fl oor 
plan with nice sun room to enjoy the view over the lake. 6.3 acres of park-like 
property with over 300 feet of waterfront situated in a nice bay. Outbuildings 
include a 60x36 heated shop with 220 wiring and attached storage shed, sepa-
rate storage/wood shed, garden shed and carport. Nice setting within walking 
distance to Bridge Lake store and school. Bridge Lake. Klaus Vogel
$549,000 MLS# N237492

THE ULTIMATE IN 
COUNTRY LIVING!

Beautiful 2 storey home 
on 0.83 acre terraced 
lot. 1560 sq.ft. up & 
down w/ large upper 
level sun deck & single 
car garage. Vinyl siding, 
35 year asphalt roof, 
built in 1997. Upper 
fl oor has 2 bdrms, 2 bathrooms, den, laundry room & open living room, dining & 
kitchen overlooking Bonaparte River & mountains. Lower level has 1 bdrm, bath-
room, exercise room, wine making room & storage room. Ground level entry to 
family room w/ Valour propane fi replace & wet bar. Geothermal heat & air condi-
tioning w/ electric back up. Two wells. Cache Creek. Dawn Layden
$369,000 MLS# N236856/KADREA#123041

LOTS OF “TLC” INTO 
THIS WELL

CONSTRUCTED HOME
Beautiful views from 
the covered deck 
overlooking the 108 
Mile golf course, Sepa 
Lake & the greenbelt 
trail. One-time owner & 
pride shows in this very 
well cared for family home. Addition in 1983 along w/ double garage & 20’x20’ 
heated shop. Desirable neighbourhood, on a quiet street & there are walking & bik-
ing trails out your back gate. Warm oak kitchen built w/ quality slide-outs & unique 
lazy susans. N/G fi replace in the spacious family room off the kitchen & eating area 
& an even larger living room for all those get-togethers.
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman $295,000 MLS# N239785

REDUCED!



2
RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY  RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY   RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY   RE/MAX COUNTRY LAKES REALTY 

RESIDENTIAL HOMES & CABINS

238+ ACRES, LOG HOME, GUEST HOUSE & 
CARETAKER CABIN & MORE

Secluded Pinecrest Meadows. 238.2 acres of 
peace & tranquility. Perfect getaway ranch opera-
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
heated & wired garage/shop, 37x32 storage shed 
& chicken coop.  Nice property. Partly fenced and 
close to Horse Lake access and 100 Mile House.
Horse Lake, Klaus Vogel
$385,000� MLS# N241114

PRIVATE HOME ON ACREAGE 
– INDUSTRIAL SIZE SHOP

The Cariboo dream! Private 16 acres w/ hay fields, 
pastures fenced & cross fenced. Surrounded by 
Crown Land on 3 sides w/ access to numerous 
riding & ATV trails from your back door. Cute cozy 
frame house is nestled back in the trees overlook-
ing hay fields & the Marble Range. Huge industrial 
sized shop w/ hoists & heated concrete floors plus 
another smaller shop w/ a 1 car garage. Great soil 
in the garden spot & plenty of room to park all your 
toys. Property is fenced & cross-fenced, ready for 
your horses. This one is worth a serious look!
Clinton. Dawn Layden
$380,000� MLS# N237490/ KADREA#123414

VIEWS OF DEKA LAKE – BONUS HUGE 
GARAGE/SHOP

Executive living right across the road from popular 
Deka Lake. Great views of the lake and a minute 
from launching your boat. Quiet location at end 
of road compliments this 0.90 of an acre. Huge 
2 bay garage/shop wired for 220. 3 RV Plugs for 
your guests. Fully finished lower floor with sepa-
rate access. In floor heating, and the list goes on, 
ultra clean, well built 4 bdrm home. 2 bath, large 
rec.room, lg enclosed carport as well for your 5th 
wheel. Book a showing today!
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$379,000	 MLS# N221998

PRIVATE HOME ON ACREAGE 
W/LARGE SHOP

Is privacy important? All you see is distant hills from 
your 14x52 sundeck surrounded by 9.8 acres. En-
joy the enclosed, screened porch, the garden and 
the roads and trails through the trees. Many up-
dates including a completely new roof, new Hardy 
Board siding, new flooring and new wood stove 
to supplement the gas furnace. Insulated shop 
is 35x48  could easily become a barn if desired. 
Features 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, oak cabinets, 2 car 
attached garage. Great neighbourhood. Located 10 
minutes from town.
Forest Grove. Barb Monical
$379,000� MLS# N235081

SPACIOUS, MODERN, LAKE VIEW HOME
Panoramic views of 105 Lake from this spacious 
rancher with a full bsmt. Beautifully renovated 4 
bedroom home. New windows, doors, flooring, 
kitchen and baths. Modern open floor plan with 
a view from every room. French doors from living 
room and dining room to the sundeck with stairs 
to the back yard.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$369,900� MLS# N240652

4 BDRM HOME, 28+ ACRES, 
GUEST CABIN & MORE

‘A pleasure to show’ describes this family home 
on beautiful 28+ forested acres w/ private wildlife 
pond, year-round creek & ATV, snowmobile or hik-
ing trails that border Crown land. 4 bdrm/3 bath 
rancher w/ many upgrades incl. a 1998 addition. 
Hardwood flooring, uniquely-tiled spacious mas-
ter bathroom, updated plumbing, wiring, siding & 
windows. Heated w/ 2 NG forced-air furnaces for 
convenient zone-heating. The wood-burning brick 
fireplace enhances the spacious open kitchen, din-
ing & living area. Guest sleeping cabin, detached 
workshop, outdoor heated pool & storage shed 
round out the fenced & x-fenced acreage perfectly. 
Newer appliances including NG stove, new pressure 
tank. On municipal water system.
Lac la Hache. Robert Young
$369,000� MLS N240483

THE ULTIMATE IN COUNTRY LIVING!
Beautiful 2 storey home on 0.83 acre terraced lot. 
1560 sq.ft. up & down w/ large upper level sun 
deck & single car garage. Vinyl siding, 35 year as-
phalt roof, built in 1997. Upper floor has 2 bdrms, 
2 bathrooms, den, laundry room & open living 
room, dining & kitchen overlooking Bonaparte River 
& mountains. Lower level has 1 bdrm, bathroom, 
exercise room, wine making room & storage room. 
Ground level entry to family room w/ Valour propane 
fireplace & wet bar. Extensive tile flooring both up 
& down w/ carpet in living room & bdrms. 9 ft ceil-
ings. Oak cabinets throughout, new counter tops, 
sinks & toilets. Geothermal heat & air conditioning 
w/ electric back up. Two wells. l deep well(55 ft.) 
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
 Kamloops
 SOUTH

©100 Mile Free Press 2012

Green Lk.
Elev. 1,089M

S.
 G

reen Lake R
d.

Kok
ane

e R
d.

Summit Dr.

Sheridan Lk. W Rd.

Sh
er

id
an

 L
k. 

E 
Rd

.

Little Green Lk. Rd.

Buffalo Creek Rd.

Boule Young Rd.

North Bonaparte Rd.  (2
60

0 
Rd

.)

LONE
BUTTE

Gr
os

set
t Rd.N. Shore Bridge Lake Rd.

Wilson
 Lk. Rd.

Mah

Judson Rd.

103 Mile Lk.

100 MILE HOUSE100 MILE HOUSE100 MILE HOUSE100 MILE HOUSE100 MILE HOUSE100 MILE HOUSE100 MILE HOUSE100 MILE HOUSE

Ca

103 MILE

Exeter Rd.Exeter Rd.Exeter Rd.

South Cariboo Map created 
by 100 Mile HouseFree 
Press ©2011

R
E

/M
A

X
 C

O
U

N
T

R
Y

 L
A

K
E

S
 R

E
A

LT
Y

 
R

E
/M

A
X

 C
O

U
N

T
R

Y
 L

A
K

E
S

 R
E

A
LT

Y
  

R
E

/M
A

X
 C

O
U

N
T

R
Y

 L
A

K
E

S
 R

E
A

LT
Y

  
R

E
/M

A
X

 C
O

U
N

T
R

Y
 L

A
K

E
S

 R
E

A
LT

Y
  

R
E

/M
A

X
 C

O
U

N
T

R
Y

 L
A

K
E

S
 R

E
A

LT
Y

Looking for the perfect property or thinking of selling? We can help!

100 MILE HOUSE 250.395.3422 or 1.800.731.2344
INTERLAKES 250.593.0131 or 1.866.593.0131
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VIEW OF DEKA LAKE – BONUS 30X20 GA-
RAGE/SHOP

This 2 storey, 2 bdrm log home offers fantastic views 
of Deka Lake which is just across the road. Deka 
offers excellent kokanee & rainbow trout fi shing as 
well as year round rec. activities. There is an open 
fl oor plan on the main, large master bdrm up w/ 3 
pc ensuite & balcony overlooking the lake. Upper 
fl oor is also home to a den/bdrm w/ built-in electric 
fi replace. Several outbuildings giving you room for all 
the toys incl. a new wired/insulated 30x20 garage/
shop w/ 10x12 door & water hookup. Property is 
0.59 of an acre, fenced & provides southern exp. for 
all day sun. Perfect rec. get-away w/ all the comforts 
of a full-time home! Deka Lake. Robert Young
$215,000 MLS# N237819

SPECIAL HOME IN HISTORIC
DOWNTOWN CLINTON

Beautifully laid out, appointed and very well main-
tained. Large country kitchen w/ island and nook 
beside a bay window. French doors off the kitchen 
lead out to large patio and lovely back yard. Large 
living room w/ a wood burning fi replace. Two nice 
size bdrms on the main fl oor plus another room 
downstairs for offi ce/den or spare room. Partially fi n-
ished recreation room downstairs w/ plenty of room 
to expand it. Basement workshop area and plenty of 
storage space. One car garage plus extra parking in 
the back of the home which can also be access via 
a back lane.  Clinton. Dawn Layden
$215,000 MLS# N230796/KADREA#118697

UPDATED 5 BDRM FAMILY HOME
Close to Canim Lake. Within minutes of a public boat 
launch on popular Canim Lake is this 5 bedroom 
home. Many updates have been done windows, 
doors, fl ooring, bathroom. Large covered deck, 
workshop is attached to the house, two lots to give 
you a nice big yard. Canim Lake, Pat Ford
$209,900 MLS# N233229

TLC NEEDED!
This is priced for a quick sale.  All the room you need 
inside and out.  Spacious 4 bedroom house with four 
bathrooms, 2 of which are ensuites.  Home needs 
some TLC but once done enjoy your large covered 
deck.  Large garage for multiple vehicles and a work 
space. 108 Mile Ranch. Pat Ford
$199,000 MLS# N241029

RETIREMENT LIVING AT ITS FINEST
Specially designed modular home on lovely groomed 
grounds. Super covered deck w/ a sundeck wrap-
ping around the side & front. Master bdrm has a 
walk-in closet & an ensuite. Enter the offi ce/bdrm 
through double glass doors. Dining area features 
unlimited sunshine & is off a huge kitchen w/ eating 
counter & stools. Very open concept w/ a spacious 
living room. 3 bdrms, 2 full baths, small workshop, 
greenhouse, storage shed, portable garage on a fl at 
half-acre in a cul-de-sac backing onto greenbelt. 
New roof.
108 Mile Ranch. Barb Monical
$195,000 MLS# N236439

PRIVATE RETREAT
Beautiful 160 acre retreat with a rustic 620 sq ft 
cabin. Nice property with lots of open pasture, treed 
pasture and meadows. Only 9 km away from Bridge 
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